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GREENS GARAGE LLC

FOLSOM PROPANE SERVICES LLC

AUTOMATIC PROPANE GAS & SUPPLY LLC

GAS SERVICE CORP.

GAS SERVICE CORP.

AJA TANKS, LLC

JOHN'S TRUCK & TRACTOR SERVICE, INC.

GEM FABRICATING

MASON DAY WELDING & CONSTRUCTION LLC

THE JACK OLSTA CO.

WOODY`S FABRICATION & TANK REPAIR, INC.

LIN`S PROPANE TRUCKS CORPORATION

CONTINENTAL TANKER TECH INC

J&W TESTING LLC

WHITE RIVER DISTRIBUTORS INC

POLAR TANK TRAILER, LLC

GRAMMER LOGISTICS, INC (LPG)
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COUNTY

13061 ORTEGA RD

7843 COUNTY ROAD 1017

1677 S US HWY 69

3326 STATE HIGHWAY 16

P O BOX 3545

12446 CUTTEN ROAD

P.O. BOX 364

2947 W DIVISION

P O BOX 691

810 IH-45 NORTH

P.O. BOX 4751

2281 CEDAR STREET

35059 HWY 30

PO BOX 354

BOX 2037

12810 CO RD 17

6320 EAST STATE STREET Q
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870

320

800
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488-0076
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374-2421

387-7588

277-6328

727-1355

291-7940

289-0160

669-6665

677-8377

387-2256

793-2374

746-3471

333-7410
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DISTRICTS, COUNTIES, AND LICENSE CATEGORIES OF COMPANIES

B % %BY LICENSE CATEGORY: BY DISTRICT: BY COUNTY

GREEN, JERRY

FOLSOM, JAMES R.

COLLETT, DAVID MALLORY

ALDERMAN, FRANK

GRIFFIN, ARTHUR

ALDERMAN, FRANK

GRIFFIN, ARTHUR

BUTANDA, LORENZO

QUINTERO, AUGUSTINE

COGGIN, JOHNNY ELTON

GODFREY, EDDIE I.

DAY, MASON B.

CRAIGEN, TAYLOR B.

JACKSON, RICHARD L.

SWENSEN, SCOTT DAVID

QUIROA, CARLOS A

MURPHY, WENDELL FRANCIS

WATKINS, BRETT W.

FULBRIGHT, DAVID

DENNIS, JONATHAN ERIC

ARIZPE, JOSE


